HANDLE HIGH 1.5mm
03 WAY
REEL
LEADFREE
SLSW25-WP015R-1X03-LF
180°SMT
POST
SERIES
品 名
1. 功能规格
类 型 滑动开关
＜85%RH
-25℃ 〜 80℃
手工焊、回流焊
AC100V 1 minute
≥100MΩ DC100V
10,000 cycles
10,000 cycles
200±100gf
≤100mΩ(初始值）
300mA
DC4V
1.7动作位置(OP)
1.9回弹力（RF）
1.8行程(PT)
1.10
2.5焊接工艺
2.7储存湿度
2.8
2.6操作温度
1.6自由位置(FP)
1.4操作力(OF)
1.2额定电流
1.3接触电阻(CR)
2.1机械寿命
2. 可靠度参数
1.5灵敏度（PT）
2.4耐压强度(WV)
2.3绝缘电阻(IR)
3. 尺寸规格图
2.2电气寿命
1.1额定电压
≤5ms
1.5±0.2mm
4-
0.
6
4-0.6
2-Φ1.0
P.C.B LAYOUT
1.
55
3-0.7
2.
55
4-
0.
4
2.
3
7.6
5.0
3.0
0
.
9
2.
7
1.
5
1.1
0.15
1.
45 0.
5
2-Φ0.8
7.8
6.7
3.0
1.5±0.2 TRAVEL
1.3
3-0.5
5.0
① ③②
CIRCUIT DIACRAM
COM
① ② ③
SLSW25-WP015R-1X03
ORDER INFORMATION
CY
GENIUS
RoHS Compliant
SIZE  A4
DATE
照片框
HANDLE HIGH 1.5mm
03 WAY
REEL
LEADFREE
SLSW25-WP015R-1X03-LF
180°SMT
POST
SERIES
ORDER INFORMATION
CY
GENIUS
RoHS Compliant
SIZE  A4
DATE
照片框
Packing explaintion 包装说明
Items 项目 Test conditions 测试条件  Criteria 标准
（1）The products are packed in the taping
packaging.
产品使用料带包装
（2）The number of the reels:
数量为一盘
（3）Fine(5)reels at maximum shall be packed in a
package.
包装一般在5卷以下
（4）The number of the switches:
开关数量：
（5）3,000 switches shall be packed in a reel.
3,000个开关包装为1卷
（6）It should be noted that we Regard two cartons
mentioned above as on package for export.
     注意包装产品两侧硬胶之间不允许外露。
（7）Tape form and dimensions:
料带形状及尺寸
There shall be no defects in
appearance or in the
mechanical functions in the
process of shipping.
在包装运输过程中没有出现任
何外观和机械功能上的损伤。
Packing
包装
Φ1.5+0.1-08.04.02.0
16
.0
7.
5
1.
8